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A5 EITHE ltinerary

Nov 12 Wed | Departure from Canada
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Nov 13 Thur | Arrival in Israel / O/N Jerusalem
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Nov 14 Fri Old City Jerusalem - Pool of Bethsada / St. Anne Church / Via
Dolorosa / Lithostrotos / Holy Sepulchre / Wailing Wall / Church
of St. Peter in Gallicantu / Mt. Zion David Tomb / Upper room /
Night show in Citadel / O/N Jerusalem
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Nov 15 Sat Old City Jerusalem - Hezekiah tunnel / Mt. Olive / Church of
Ascension / Dominus Flevit / Palm Sunday Road /Pater
Noster / Gethsemane / New City: Israel Museum - 2nd Temple
model / Shrine of the Book / Garden Tomb / O/N Jerusalem
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Nov 16 Sun

Temple Mount / Yad Vashem / Bethlehem / Church of Nativity
& Shepherd field / O/N Jerusalem
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Nov 17 Mon

Masada / Swimming in Dead Sea / Ein-Gedi / Qumran /
Jericho / O/N Jericho
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Nov 18 Tues

Yardenit / Mt. Arbel / Boat ride - Sea of Galilee / O/N Tiberius
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Nov 19 Wed

Banias/ Golan Height / Mt of Beatitude / Capernaum / Tabgah -
Primacy / Five loaves 2 fish church / Cana / O/N Nazareth
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Nov 20 Thur

Nazareth / Megiddo/ Caesarea / Joppa / O/N Beersheva
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Nov 21 Fri

Tel Beersheva / Mitzpe Ramon / Tour Timna (Tabernacle) /
Cross border / O/N Petra
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Nov 22 Sat

Petra / O/N Amman
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Nov 23 Sun

Amman Citadel / Jerash / River Jabbok / Mount Nebo /
Madaba / Departure
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Nov 24 Mon

Arrival in Canada
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¥R % X Enrollment Form

DHRESM2014F 11 B12H - 24 HEHMERE
| decided to join the Holy Land tour, Nov 12-24, 2014

nif & £ & & CAD5S00 % ZFE (#8558 Equip to Serve)
Enclosed check of CAD500, payable to Equip to Serve
#323-13988 Cambie Road, Richmond, BC, Canada, V6V 2K4
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